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COUPE LIFA 2  Dimanche 06 Avril Mantes la Jolie 
00:05:00

00:15:00
Event Time Event Num Event Name Crew Stroke Bow

09:30:00 1 J16H4x H1 BOULOGNE 92 1 CHELLY MATTIS  J15 BRETON MATHIS  J15 ROY AUGUSTIN  J16 DOUSSOUX GABRIEL  J15 1
1 J16H4x H1 SN OISE 1 GASPAR Elettra  J16 PARIZOT Louise  J16 LEROUX Emilien  J16 CHARBONNEAU Thomas  J16 2
1 J16H4x H1 FRANCE CNF 1 DUPLANIL Matthieu  J15 FILIPPI Adrien  J16 GODIN Edouard  J16 SCHIFF Albert  J16 3

1 J16H4x H1
CORBEIL ASCE 91/BUTRY-SUR-

OISE VOA 1 BRODU Quentin  J16 CHAMAULT Lucas  J15 IACONELLI GUZMAN Giorgio  J16 PINON William  J15 4
1 J16H4x H1 VERSAILLES CNV 1 BERTHIER Mickael  J15 LOGACHEV Alexandre  J15 VALLOIS Edgar  J15 LAMBION Matthieu  J15 5

09:35:00 2 J16H4x H2 FONTAINEBLEAU APF 1 BLOT Alexandre  J16 SCHWAB Leo  J16 VILLEMUR Jules  J16 WALLER Adrien  J16 1
2 J16H4x H2 ACI 94 1 NARGUET Aristide  J16 GUYON Mona-Meï  J15 SIMON Timothy  J15 EL KARAA RIBEIRO Melina  J15 2
2 J16H4x H2 SN OISE 2 BARBIER Valentin  J15 DESMONTS Tom  J15 DECAUX-COMMUNEAU Anaê  J16 HENRI Charlotte  J16 3

2 J16H4x H2
MEULAN-LES-MUREAUX AMMH 

1 STEPHAN Jaouen  J16 FREMIN Luca  J15 CECONI LECOCQ Natan  J16 DOUSSAINT Noah  J16 4
2 J16H4x H2 PORT-MARLY RCPM 1 PELLERIN Arthur  J15 CHAUMETTE CAMILLE  J15 LEROY SIMON  J15 HOUOT Elisa  J15 5

09:35:00 3 J16F8+ BOULOGNE 92 1
PREDIERI Lara  J16 COCHARD BAPTISTINE  J15 GAILLARD SCARLETT  J15 BEDEAU Isaure  J16 MOREAU VIOLETTE  J16 ESCALONA 

XENOGIANI IOLI  J16 TOUBLAN Mila  J15 DESAGES Julia  J15 TRAN DINH THACH Noa  J17 6

09:40:00 4 J16H4+ H1 VERSAILLES CNV 1 GNAS Nikolay  J15 SMIRNOV Marin  J15 LOUIS Eric  J15 TERTRAIS Raohael  J15 GALIANO Gabriela  J15 1
4 J16H4+ H1 LAGNY SNL 1 SOUVAY Emeric  J16 VINCENT ARTHUR  J15 BOSQUET GLEONNEC Corentin  J15 THOMAS Quentin  J16 RUELLO Manon J17 2

4 J16H4+ H1

FRANCE CNF/ENCOURAGEMENT 
SESN/BOULOGNE 92/JOINVILLE 

AMJ/BASSE-SEINE SNBS 1 GROS Arthur-Kim  J16 DOGLIANI Arthur  J16 GARDEY Raphael  J16 TRONIOUMOLINIER Gabin  J16 PINEAU LUCAS  J16 3
4 J16H4+ H1 BOULOGNE 92 1 REY TIMOTHEE  J16 LAMIRÉ VICTOR  J16 BALSSA CLÉMENT  J16 DEBUIRE AURÈLE  J15 MERIAS CARAES CHLOÉ  J15 4
4 J16H4+ H1 ENCOURAGEMENT SESN 1 DUVERNEYPRET Valentin  J15 INACIO Martin  J15 ALEONARD ROMAIN  J15 NORE BAVOUX Max  J15 MALCHIODI Chiara J16 5

09:45:00 5 J16H4+ H2 FRANCE CNF 1 CAUSSIN Oscar  J15 CARROT-DULAC Gaspard  J15 GALET Gaspard  J16 MICOUD Raphael  J16 BOZHANOV Nikola  J15 1
5 J16H4+ H2 BASSE-SEINE SNBS 1 PETROVIC Stefan  J16 RENIE EMILE  J15 SOUANEF Nahil  J15 TONNOT Gauthier  J15 VAIE SEGALEN Antonin  J14 2
5 J16H4+ H2 ENCOURAGEMENT SESN 2 ABRANTES Robin  J16 BACQUEY Gassan  J15 HOCHBERG Simon  J15 RINGUENET Côme  J16 MAHJOUB Nael  J15 3
5 J16H4+ H2 BOULOGNE 92 2 DELACOUR Titien  J16 YOCHUM PAUL  J16 BUJON ARTHUR  J16 VANDEPUY KEZIAH  J15 JAN Anton  J15 3

09:50:00 6 J16F2- H1 LAGNY SNL 1 DE MARQUE Alice  J15 JUNK Enola  J15 2
6 J16F2- H1 BASSE-SEINE SNBS 1 ANDRE Daphne  J16 KOSCHER Lilou  J16 3
6 J16F2- H1 PORT-MARLY RCPM 1 MAGER Candice  J16 MARANGON Albane  J16 4
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09:55:00 7 J16F2x H1 FRANCE CNF 2 HEURTAUT Tess  J16 LASRAM Yasmine  J16 1
7 J16F2x H1 MEAUX CNM 1 DECEBALE Denalyne  J16 CAMPANELLA Chiara  J16 2
7 J16F2x H1 BUTRY-SUR-OISE VOA 1 PICCONI LE DEUN Diane  J15 MICHAY Clara  J16 3
7 J16F2x H1 BASSE-SEINE SNBS 1 AYLMER Lily Jeanne  J16 GHAMBA Cherelle  J15 4

7 J16F2x H1
MEULAN-LES-MUREAUX AMMH 

1 EL MASMARI Kenza  J15 AMAZOUZ Aida  J15 5
7 J16F2x H1 JOINVILLE AMJ TCHIKAYA Victoire J15 JEANJEAN Capucine J15 6

10:00:00 8 J16F2x H2 FONTAINEBLEAU APF 1 DELISLE Eloise  J16 LEVESQUE Alice  J15 1
8 J16F2x H2 BOULOGNE 92 1 MAISONDIEU Violette  J16 MAGRE EVA J16 2
8 J16F2x H2 EVRY SCA 2000 1 TASSE Eva  J16 VASSOUDEVANE Simsica  J15 3
8 J16F2x H2 FRANCE CNF 1 BOSSY Justine  J15 CAPOENVANNEREAU Leonie  J15 4
8 J16F2x H2 NOISY-LE-GRAND ASLM 1 GOUZY June  J16 COLLARD-BOURDET Solene  J16 5

10:05:00 9 J16F2x H3 FONTAINEBLEAU APF 2 PATRIER Camille  J16 VITRANT Maelle  J16 1
9 J16F2x H3 BASSE-SEINE SNBS 2 CHARTON Chloe  J15 GROLEAU Hermance  J16 2
9 J16F2x H3 BOULOGNE 92 2 GIROT Agathe J15 PICHELIN CAPUCINE  J16 3
9 J16F2x H3 NOISY-LE-GRAND ASLM 2 CAMILIERE Olivia  J15 COUREUL Ophélie  J15 4
9 J16F2x H3 MANTES ASM 1 BEJAOUI Linallya J16 BENKADA Sarah J16 5
9 J16F2x H3 MANTES ASM 1 BELVAS Clementine J16 MENHAOUARA Selma J15 6

10:20:00 10 J14H4x+ H1 MANTES ASM 1 MEBARKI Wellen  J14 ZEDDAM Naim  J14 ERRAKHOUANI Kamil  J14 GANGA Amine  J14 HAMDACH Ayoub J12 1
10 J14H4x+ H1 BOULOGNE 92 1 CHELHOT CYRILLE  J14 VANNIER LAFON ALOYS  J14 DROULLE BASILE  J14 ARANA BENITEZ IKER SABIN  J14 PAMPIN Anne-Colombe  J13 2

10 J14H4x+ H1
BUTRY-SUR-OISE VOA/CORBEIL 

ASCE 91 2 FORESTIER Clement  J14 IACONELLI GUZMAN Angelo  J13 EL MOURADI POTHRON Noah  J14 GENDRON Thomas  J14 JEGAT Ewen  J12 3
10 J14H4x+ H1 PERREUX SNP 1 SAUVAGE DEVEAUX Enzo  J14 SAADAT Antoni  J14 PAREAU BELLAMY Raphael  J14 LADJ MOELON Joshua  J14 LE BRUN Emma  J17 4

10 J14H4x+ H1
MEULAN-LES-MUREAUX AMMH 

1 CHAPELLE Philippe  J14 MARSAIS Eva  J14 ALTHERR-NEME Katelle  J14 TEDJINI Soan  J14 PRIOVIDE Celia  J14 5

10:25:00 11 J14H4x+ H2 SN OISE 1 SAOUAB Martin  J14 LEYMAN Lenny  J14 PROTAT CACLIN Mathieu  J13 MORTADY Akram  J14 DELMEZ ALICIA (S)-23ans 1
11 J14H4x+ H2 PORT-MARLY RCPM 1 EL DIFRAOUI Gabriel  J14 GINER GONON Yrsen  J13 VANLERBERGHE Come  J14 TURCANU David  J14 ROCHE SOURBIER Timothee  J18 2
11 J14H4x+ H2 ENCOURAGEMENT SESN 1 BERNUES RICART Pablo  J13 BROUSSE Stanislas  J14 DIMITROV Adrien  J13 TECUCIANU Mathys  J14 MARTIN Inacio  J15 3

11 J14H4x+ H2
BUTRY-SUR-OISE VOA/FRANCE 

CNF 1 LEFRAN Evan  J14 CHEVALIER Clement  J14 CHRISTIEN Noe  J14 JEGAT Corentin  J14 LE BOUILLONNEC Lilas-Rose J12 4
11 J14H4x+ H2 FRANCE CNF 1 SOLDATENKOV Stanislas  J13 JAVET Elliott  J14 VIGNERON Henri  J14 GIFFORD Thomas  J14 DILLARD Victor  J12 5
11 J14H4x+ H2 MEAUX CNM 1 DEPREUX Sacha  J14 GOUAL Kais  J14 LELOUP Louis  J13 PYSZ Patryk  J14 DUFLOCQ Gaston  J12 6
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10:30:00 12 J14H4x+ H3 PERREUX SNP 2 GUERIN JALLET Garris  J13 NOURI Noam  J14 MERCERON Noé  J13 JONIN Gabin  J14 BACON Zoe  J16 1
12 J14H4x+ H3 SN OISE 2 CAVEL Antonin  J14 BIGAND Amaury  J14 LY VAN Arthur  J14 DENQUIN Daphné  J14 GASPAR Elettra  J16 2
12 J14H4x+ H3 MANTES ASM 2 BELVAS Gaspard  J13 ASRI Ishaq  J13 ANOUAR Nabil  J13 FELLAKI Rayane  J14 KAYA Arda J12 3
12 J14H4x+ H3 LAGNY SNL / AV Vaires Torcy FADDEL Liam  J14 LAMIN Hugo  J14 BOURDOT Mahe  J14 ENJALBERT Thibaut J14 GREAUD Gabriel J12 4
12 J14H4x+ H3 FONTAINEBLEAU APF 1 DALBERTO Zak  J13 FORZY Lorenzo  J13 BAHLOUL Benjamin  J13 GARRIGUES Alexandre  J14 VABRE-DURAND Raphaël  J13 5

10:35:00 13 J14H4x+ H4 BOULOGNE 92 2 HARDOUIN Raoul  J14 SCHITO Samuel  J14 ROLLET Jules  J13 DA COSTA Flavio  J14 EVEQUE Hermance  J14 1
13 J14H4x+ H4 PORT-MARLY RCPM 2 BARROS Matias  J13 O LEARY Jacques  J14 MANDIL Léon  J13 FOSKETT Constantin  J14 HOUOT Elisa  J15 2
13 J14H4x+ H4 ENCOURAGEMENT SESN 2 ALEONARD Isaure  J13 ANTOINE Alice  J14 LOCHE Hugo  J14 SAINT MARTIN Gabriel  J14 GIORDANO Giulio  J13 3
13 J14H4x+ H4 PERREUX SNP 3 JULES FERRY Akilan  J13 LE BIHAN Esteban  J13 VALLIN Tom  J13 BUONO Alessandro  J13 BOUCHET Léopold  J13 4
14 J14HY4x+ LAGNY SNL 1 BOISSARD Chloe  J12 LAMBOTTE Alice  J12 BOUCHAUD BAHAJ Sophia  J12 ROJAS ESCALANTE Valentina J11 BACIU Mirela  J11 5

10:40:00 15 J14F1x H1 MEAUX CNM 1 BRIAND Maely  J14 1
15 J14F1x H1 VERSAILLES CNV 1 LACROIX Céleste  J13 2
15 J14F1x H1 NOISY-LE-GRAND ASLM 1 PHAM Sandra  J12 3
15 J14F1x H1 MANTES ASM 1 CARON Julie  J14 4
15 J14F1x H1 SN OISE 1 CLOUTEAU Emmy  J14 5
15 J14F1x H1 LAGNY SNL 1 MAROLD TUCH Sophie  J14 6

10:45:00 16 J14F1x H2 LAGNY SNL 2 DURIN Ernestine  J14 1
16 J14F1x H2 MANTES ASM 2 CHAOUDOUR Ines  J14 2
16 J14F1x H2 MEAUX CNM 2 BERGEOT Eloise  J14 3
16 J14F1x H2 BOULOGNE 92 1 RAFFAELLI Lina  J14 4
16 J14F1x H2 NOISY-LE-GRAND ASLM 2 DJOKO GODART Louise  J14 5
16 J14F1x H2 LAGNY SNL 3 PERRIN Lizie  J14 6

10:50:00 17 J14F1x H3 BOULOGNE 92 2 ESCALONA XENOGIANI MAYA  J14 1
17 J14F1x H3 MEAUX CNM 3 MONTENOL Nina  J14 2
17 J14F1x H3 MANTES ASM 3 BOUDJELLAL Sirine  J13 3
17 J14F1x H3 LAGNY SNL 4 VERHAEGHE Margaux  J14 4

10:55:00 18 J14F1x H4 MANTES ASM 4 HAN Arjin  J13 1
18 J14F1x H4 LAGNY SNL 5 COMBE Olivia  J13 2
18 J14F1x H4 MEAUX CNM 4 ZAIRI Dania  J14 3

11:00:00 19 J14F8x+ CORBEIL ASCE 91 / VOA
BENAZZOUZ Shadene J12 PICCONI LE DEUN Alix J12 BRUNO Jeyanne  J13 BRUN Cassandre  J13 BERGER LAVERRY Morgane  J13 

ZOUAOUI Selma  J14 BENYAHIA JADE  J14 SCHWEITZER Adama  J13 PLESCAN Sofia  J11 3

19 J14F8x+ PERREUX SNP 1
BACON Anna  J13 DECAVELE Eglantine  J13 LEBRUN CLEMENCE  J13 MARINIA MICHAUD Louise  J13 PIERROT ZEMANIK Ninaa  J13 

SAVOUREY Charlie  J13 TURLIN Maxine  J13 URSU Nicolle  J14 WRONECKI Iris  J13 4
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11:05:00 20 OPEN 4Yx+ H1 MANTES ASM 2 FONTANINI SANDRO (S)A MEYER CLAUDE (S)A DELARUE LAURENCE (S)A JANCZUK JEAN LUC (S)A RODRIGUES Adam  J12 1
20 OPEN 4Yx+ H1 MANTES ASM 1 ANDRE-DURAND Emma  J16 OZASLAN Sila  J18 MONTURY Elia (S)A LONG O'reilly (S)A BENKADA Myriam (S)-23ans 2
20 OPEN 4Yx+ H1 SN OISE 1 ROUGE Jerome (S)A ORTEGA PELLETIER CLEMENT (S)A FERCHAUD Geraldine (S)A WACHE CAROLINE (S)A CAVEL Antonin  J14 3
20 OPEN 4Yx+ H1 MANTES ASM 3 DAHABI Zyad  J15 PETITJEAN Baptiste  J16 DA SILVA Rafaël  J16 LIRET PIERRE (S)ASSAGDI Camil  J11 4

11:10:00 21 OPEN 4x H1 MEAUX CNM 1 CAMPANELLA Chiara  J16 DECEBALE Denalyne  J16 COTTEREAU THEO  J15 LELOUP Lucas  J15 1
21 OPEN 4x H1 PERREUX SNP 1 RENARD MAGALI (S)A ERIKSSON ANN (S)A SAFINIA NAINI CORINNE (S)A HOCDE STEPHANIE (S)A 2
21 OPEN 4x H1 SN OISE 1 MILLET JULIEN (S)A GRAIS CHRISTELLE (S)A GILLET CELINE (S)A TASSA KAMEL (S)A 3

11:15:00 22 OPEN 4x H2 EVRY SCA 2000 1 DELAROCHE THIBAULT (S)-23ans GANZAROLI Mathis  J18 VASSOUDEVANE Kalyanram (S)-23ans YEBOAH LAURENT (S)-23ans 1
22 OPEN 4x H2 SEVRES VSN 1 TASSY Alain (S)A PUHARRE CLARISSE (S)A NOWOTTNICK PETER (S)A FIALEYRE STEPHANE (S)A 2
22 OPEN 4x H2 SN OISE 2 AUDEBERT AGNES (S)A FERRET CHRISTINE (S)A POUDENSAN SANDRINE (S)A DAUMAIL DOMINIQUE (S)A 3
22 OPEN 4x H2 SAINT-MAUR SACSM 1 CELERIER ALEXIS (S)A GIANNIKOPOULOS Panagiotis (S)A MONTJARRET DAMIEN (S)A LEBRUN VALENTIN (S)-23ans 4

11:20:00 23 OPEN 4- H1 CORBEIL ASCE 91 1 CADIOT VINCENT (S)A FERRAND ROMAIN (S)A FONTES William (S)A ROUSSEY AURELIEN (S)A 1
23 OPEN 4- H1 SN OISE 1 MAJOREK REMY (S)A MAJOREK CHRISTOPHE (S)A COGUIC Sebastien (S)A GUERET PASCAL (S)A 2
23 OPEN 4- H1 BASSE-SEINE SNBS 1 TOTH Krisztina (S)A STRAUB BENEDICTE (S)A DOUHET GENEVIEVE (S)A MEADEB Anne (S)A 3

23 OPEN 8+ H1 BASSE-SEINE SNBS 1
RAIN NICOLAS (S)A VAIE Emmanuel (S)A LAWS MICHAEL (S)A GROS JEROME (S)A BARABUTEZ CHARLY (S)-23ans MARTIN GREGORY (S)A 

GUILMET JEAN-BENOIT (S)A D'ORIVAL CHRISTIAN (S)A CULOT MATHURIN (S)-23ans 4

11:25:00 24 OPEN 2x H1 LAGNY SNL 1 CORDONNIER MAXIM (S)-23ans JARDIN-CALLET Dorian  J18 1
24 OPEN 2x H1 MANTES ASM 1 CAVELIER AURELIEN (S)A ROLLAND - BLAINEAU Mathieu  J18 2
24 OPEN 2x H1 LAGNY SNL 3 HERVE JULIEN (S)A FLEISCHMAN YANNICK (S)A 3
24 OPEN 2x H1 ENCOURAGEMENT SESN 1 GOFFINET Emma  J17 BENKHELIFA Naelle  J17 4
24 OPEN 2x H1 NOISY-LE-GRAND ASLM 1 PEDRO Loic  J17 DARROT Cosme  J17 5
24 OPEN 2x H1 ACI 94 1 PARODI Lea (S)A LIMOUSIN Dimitri (S)A 6

11:30:00 25 OPEN 2x H2 LAGNY SNL 5 ROCHEREAU FABIENNE (S)A COLLET Nathalie (S)A 1
25 OPEN 2x H2 LAGNY SNL 4 DUPONT ERIC (S)A PECHE FABIENNE (S)A 2
25 OPEN 2x H2 PERREUX SNP 1 GENERAT CHRISTOPHE (S)A MER-APPERE STEPHANE (S)A 3
25 OPEN 2x H2 SN OISE 1 DUBUS Stephane (S)A EZRATTI VINCENT (S)A 4
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11:35:00 26 OPEN 2x H3 LAGNY SNL 2 CROMBOIS Faustine  J18 GUENARD Noemie  J18 1
26 OPEN 2x H3 FONTAINEBLEAU APF 1 ROUILLON Heloïse  J17 PATRAS Roman  J18 2
26 OPEN 2x H3 EVRY SCA 2000 1 GOSSIOME Baptiste  J17 VASSOUDEVANE Kaylaissvarane  J18 3
26 OPEN 2x H3 SEVRES VSN 1 LAHONDE OLIVIA (S)A LETURCQ MARION (S)A 4
26 OPEN 2x H3 SN OISE 2 FERLIN Pauline  J17 MAROUILLAT Orlane  J18 5
26 OPEN 2x H3 MEAUX CNM 2 CIOCOTISAN LORENA (S)-23ans DUQUENOIS PIERRE ARISTIDE (S)A 6

11:40:00 27 OPEN 2x H4 SN OISE 3 SAOUAB QUENTIN (S)-23ans HARITCHELHAR THOMAS (S)-23ans 1
27 OPEN 2x H4 PERREUX SNP 2 BOUTROUX VINCENT (S)A GENEVAISE CEDRIC (S)A 2
27 OPEN 2x H4 NOISY-LE-GRAND ASLM 2 PEDRO Claudine (S)A MAILFERT CYRIL (S)A 3
27 OPEN 2x H4 MEAUX CNM 4 AUGUET GILLES (S)A SEVELLEC RONAN (S)A 4

11:45:00 28 OPEN 2x H5 MEAUX CNM 3 BRANIA Noame  J17 DUFLOCQ HURTAUX Luce  J15 1
28 OPEN 2x H5 FONTAINEBLEAU APF 2 SIMART Sasha  J15 SHADBOLT Toby  J16 2
28 OPEN 2x H5 EVRY SCA 2000 3 DOMINICE EMMANUELLE (S)A MARTOS LEVIF DOMINIQUE (S)A 3
28 OPEN 2x H5 ENCOURAGEMENT SESN 2 ALLART Flavian  J17 GIBERTI Adam  J17 4

Coupure reprise 14H

14:00:00 29 J16F4+ H1 BASSE-SEINE SNBS 1 ANDRE Daphne  J16 GHAMBA Cherelle  J15 KOSCHER Lilou  J16 GROLEAU Hermance  J16 PINEAU LUCAS  J16 1
29 J16F4+ H1 BOULOGNE 92 1 TOUBLAN Mila  J15 MOREAU VIOLETTE  J16 GAILLARD SCARLETT  J15 PREDIERI Lara  J16 ESCALONE XENOGIANI Maya 2

29 J16F4+ H1 AMJ / B92 / ACI 94 / AMMH
TCHIKAYA Victoire J15 JEANJEAN Capucine J15 COCHARD BAPTISTINE J15 VARAILLON LABORIE Leni J15 CHAPELLE 

Philippe J14 3
29 J16F4+ H1 PORT-MARLY RCPM 1 HOUOT Elisa  J15 CHAUMETTE CAMILLE  J15 MARANGON Albane  J16 MAGER Candice  J16 ROCHE SOURBIER Timothee  J18 4

14:05:00 30 J16F4+ H2 FONTAINEBLEAU APF 1 DELISLE Eloise  J16 DUFOUR Emma  J15 LEVESQUE Alice  J15 PATRIER Camille  J16 ROUILLON Heloïse  J17 2
30 J16F4+ H2 MANTES ASM 1 BELVAS Clementine  J16 BENKADA Sarah  J16 MENHAOUARA Selma  J15 BEJAOUI Linallya  J16 ELAKREDAR Assiya  J12 3
30 J16F4+ H2 BOULOGNE 92 2 BEDEAU Isaure  J16 MAISONDIEU Violette  J16 ESCALONA XENOGIANI IOLI  J16 MAGRE Eva  J15 DROUILLE Basile 4

14:10:00 31 J16F4x FRANCE CNF 1 BOSSY Justine  J15 CAPOENVANNEREAU Leonie  J15 DELASSALLE Tess  J15 LASRAM Yasmine  J16 1
31 J16F4x VERSAILLES CNV 1 RENOUX Charlotte  J16 ANTOINE Clelia  J16 KHAIRALLAH Helene  J16 MIENS Zélie  J16 2
31 J16F4x BOULOGNE 92 1 PICHELIN CAPUCINE  J16 GIROT AGATHE  J16 BANEL JEANNE  J16 MERIAS CARAES CHLOÉ  J15 3
31 J16F4x NOISY-LE-GRAND ASLM 1 GOUZY June  J16 COUREUL Ophélie  J15 COLLARD-BOURDET Solene  J16 CAMILIERE Olivia  J15 4
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14:15:00 32 J16H2- FRANCE CNF 1 GALET Gaspard  J16 MICOUD Raphael  J16 1
32 J16H2- BASSE-SEINE SNBS 1 RENIE EMILE  J15 PETROVIC Stefan  J16 2
32 J16H2- VERSAILLES CNV 1 PELLARIN Simon  J16 GENNIGES DELACROIX Flavien  J15 3
32 J16H2- SAINT-MAUR SACSM 1 MONNET Clement  J16 SCHWARTZ Valentin  J16 4

14:20:00 33 J16H2x H1
MEULAN-LES-MUREAUX AMMH 

1 STEPHAN Jaouen  J16 DOUSSAINT Noah  J16 1
33 J16H2x H1 BUTRY-SUR-OISE VOA 1 PICCONI LE DEUN Diane  J15 MICHAY Clara  J16 2
33 J16H2x H1 BASSE-SEINE SNBS 1 LACASSAGNE Timothe  J15 BARABUTEZ Zacchary  J16 3
33 J16H2x H1 CNF / ABBEVILLE AZZOUZ Martin J16 GARDEY Raphael J16 4
33 J16H2x H1 FRANCE CNF 1 CARROT-DULAC Gaspard  J15 CAUSSIN Oscar  J15 5

14:25:00 34 J16H2x H2 SAINT-MAUR SACSM 1 BRUNET Gaspard  J15 DUARTE GIORGIS Noa  J16 1
34 J16H2x H2 FONTAINEBLEAU APF 1 BLOT Alexandre  J16 WALLER Adrien  J16 2
34 J16H2x H2 ACI 94 1 NARGUET Aristide  J16 GUYON Mona-Meï  J15 3
34 J16H2x H2 CORBEIL ASCE 91 1 BRODU Quentin  J16 PINON William  J15 4
34 J16H2x H2 MANTES ASM 1 EL WARROUDI Ilyas  J16 FREMONT Rayanne  J16 5
34 J16H2x H2 PORT-MARLY RCPM 1 PELLERIN Arthur  J15 LEROY SIMON  J15 6

14:30:00 35 J16H2x H3 ENCOURAGEMENT SESN 1 ZILIANI Milo  J16 DUSEYAU LOPEZ Achille  J16 1
35 J16H2x H3 BUTRY-SUR-OISE VOA 2 CHAMAULT Lucas  J15 IACONELLI GUZMAN Giorgio  J16 2
35 J16H2x H3 MEAUX CNM 1 LELOUP Lucas  J15 COTTEREAU THEO  J15 3
35 J16H2x H3 SN OISE 1 LHERBIER Elio  J16 BOUBADDI Karim  J16 4
35 J16H2x H3 FRANCE CNF 2 GODIN Edouard  J16 SCHIFF Albert  J16 5

14:35:00 36 J16H2x H4 FONTAINEBLEAU APF 2 SCHWAB Leo  J16 VILLEMUR Jules  J16 1
36 J16H2x H4 ACI 94 2 SIMON Timothy  J15 EL KARAA RIBEIRO Melina  J15 2

36 J16H2x H4
MEULAN-LES-MUREAUX AMMH 

2 FREMIN Luca  J15 CECONI LECOCQ Natan  J16 3
36 J16H2x H4 BASSE-SEINE SNBS 2 TONNOT Gauthier  J15 SOUANEF Nahil  J15 4

14:40:00 37 J16H2x H5 FONTAINEBLEAU APF 3 SHADBOLT Toby  J16 SIMART Sasha  J15 1
37 J16H2x H5 FRANCE CNF 3 DUPLANIL Matthieu  J15 JAMIKESHEV Iskander  J16 2

37 J16H2x H5
MEULAN-LES-MUREAUX AMMH 

3 COUDRAY Bastian  J15 BLONDELET Axel  J15 3
37 J16H2x H5 BASSE-SEINE SNBS 4 AYLMER Lily Jeanne  J16 CHARTON Chloe  J15 4
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14:45:00 38 J16H8+ LAGNY SNL 1
SOUVAY Emeric  J16 VINCENT ARTHUR  J15 BOSQUET GLEONNEC Corentin  J15 THOMAS Quentin  J16 THELLIEZ Leny  J15 CROMBOIS 

Aubin  J15 GUILLON Felix J15 MONNERIE BRUNET Gaspard  J16 RUELLO Manon  J17 1

38 J16H8+ BOULOGNE 92 2
JAN Anton  J15 ROY AUGUSTIN  J16 DELACOUR Titien  J16 DOUSSOUX GABRIEL  J15 CHELLY MATTIS  J15 BRETON MATHIS  J15 YOCHUM 

PAUL J16 LAGUNA CORNILLE OCTAVIO J15  TOUBLAN Mila J15 2

38 J16H8+ MELUN CNM 1
RANCHON Yanis  J16 BONNEHORGNE Dimitri  J15 GIGNOUX Arsene  J16 LOURDEZ Maxime  J16 WUS Josserand  J16 NABOT Antonin  

J16 BEDU-ANNET Axel  J16 MAZEAU Lorenzo  J16 BONNEHORGNE Oksana  J15 3

38 J16H8+ ENCOURAGEMENT SESN 1
INACIO Martin  J15 RINGUENET Côme  J16 DUVERNEYPRET Valentin  J15 ALEONARD ROMAIN  J15 NORE BAVOUX Max  J15 HOCHBERG 

Simon  J15 MAHJOUB Nael  J15 BACQUEY Gassan  J15 SAINT MARTIN Gabriel  J14 4

38 J16H8+ BOULOGNE 92 1
DOGLIANI Arthur  J16 BUJON ARTHUR  J16 REY TIMOTHEE  J16 LAMIRÉ VICTOR  J16 DEBUIRE AURÈLE  J15 PAMPIN Marc-Henri  J16 

VANDEPUY KEZIAH  J15 BALSSA CLÉMENT  J16 TRAN DINH THACH Noa  J17 5

15:00:00 39 J14F4x+ H1 PERREUX SNP 1 BACON Anna  J13 PIERROT ZEMANIK Ninaa  J13 DECAVELE Eglantine  J13 SAVOUREY Charlie  J13 WRONECKI Iris  J13 1
39 J14F4x+ H1 CORBEIL ASCE 91 1 BRUNO Jeyanne  J13 BENYAHIA Jade  J13 SCHWEITZER Adama  J13 ZOUAOUI Selma J13 BERGER LAVERRY Morgane 2
39 J14F4x+ H1 MEAUX CNM 1 MONTENOL Nina  J14 BRIAND Maely  J14 ZAIRI Dania  J14 BERGEOT Eloise  J14 DUFLOCQ Gaston  J12 3
39 J14F4x+ H1 MELUN CNM 1 FAUCON Sophie  J14 BASILE Gabriella  J14 ORCEL Pauline  J14 LAVIT Manon  J14 AMZIANI Sofia  J12 4
39 J14F4x+ H1 BOULOGNE 92 / CAC ANDRESY EVEQUE Hermance J14 PAMPIN Anne-Colombe J13 AL FAR Céline J13 BARBIER Capucine J13 ESCALONA XENOGIANI IOLI J16 5

15:05:00 40 J14F4x+ H2 LAGNY SNL 1 MAROLD TUCH Sophie  J14 PERRIN Lizie  J14 VERHAEGHE Margaux  J14 DURIN Ernestine  J14 COMBE Olivia  J13 1
40 J14F4x+ H2 MANTES ASM 1 CHAOUDOUR Ines  J14 CARON Julie  J14 MATOUSSI Meriem  J14 BOUDJELLAL Sirine  J13 HAN Arjin  J13 2

40 J14F4x+ H2
MEULAN-LES-MUREAUX AMMH 

1 ALTHERR-NEME Katelle  J14 MARSAIS Eva  J14 MAZEL Romane  J14 PRIOVIDE Celia  J14 SILVESTRE Antoine  J12 3
40 J14F4x+ H2 PERREUX SNP 2 LEBRUN CLEMENCE  J13 TURLIN Maxine  J13 URSU Nicolle  J14 MARINIA MICHAUD Louise  J13 GUERREIRO Capucine  J15 4

41 J14H4Yx+ LAGNY SNL 1
TRUCTIN MAVRE Raphael  J12 ANDRIANJATOVO Tommy Elijah  J12 MATHIEU Yanis  J13 GREAUD BORDJIHENE Nais J13 HOFFMANN 

Marcel  J11 5

15:10:00 42 J14H1x H1 FONTAINEBLEAU APF 1 BAHLOUL Benjamin  J13 1
42 J14H1x H1 CORBEIL ASCE 91 1 EL MOURADI POTHRON Noah  J14 2
42 J14H1x H1 LAGNY SNL 1 ROUSSEL ALEXANDRE  J14 3
42 J14H1x H1 MEAUX CNM 1 DEPREUX Sacha  J14 4

15:15:00 43 J14H1x H2 SAINT-MAUR SACSM 1 CROMBE Edouard  J14 1
43 J14H1x H2 VERSAILLES CNV 1 OUGNENKO Ivan  J14 2
43 J14H1x H2 FRANCE CNF 1 CHEVALIER Clement  J14 3
43 J14H1x H2 PERREUX SNP 1 JULES FERRY Akilan  J13 4
43 J14H1x H2 NOISY-LE-GRAND ASLM 1 MOMBELLO-DAVID Maxime  J14 5

43 J14H1x H2
MEULAN-LES-MUREAUX AMMH 

1 CHAPELLE Philippe  J14 6
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15:20:00 44 J14H1x H3 NOISY-LE-GRAND ASLM 2 MUSSIER Aurelien  J14 1
44 J14H1x H3 SAINT-MAUR SACSM 2 LABROUSSE Noam  J13 2

44 J14H1x H3
MEULAN-LES-MUREAUX AMMH 

2 DROUILLARD Raphael  J14 3
44 J14H1x H3 MANTES ASM 2 MEBARKI Wellen  J14 4
44 J14H1x H3 MEAUX CNM 2 GOUAL Kais  J14 5
44 J14H1x H3 MANTES ASM 3 ZEDDAM Naim  J14 6

15:25:00 45 J14H1x H4 MANTES ASM 5 GANGA Amine  J14 1
45 J14H1x H4 CORBEIL ASCE 91 2 GENDRON Thomas  J14 2
45 J14H1x H4 FONTAINEBLEAU APF 2 BARON Arthur  J13 3
45 J14H1x H4 MANTES ASM 6 BELVAS Gaspard  J13 4
45 J14H1x H4 SAINT-MAUR SACSM 3 MALEY Paul  J13 5
45 J14H1x H4 FONTAINEBLEAU APF 3 GARRIGUES Alexandre  J14 6

15:30:00 46 J14H1x H5 LAGNY SNL 2 FADDEL Liam  J14 1
46 J14H1x H5 FONTAINEBLEAU APF 4 VABRE-DURAND Raphaël  J13 2

46 J14H1x H5
MEULAN-LES-MUREAUX AMMH 

3 TEDJINI Soan  J14 3
46 J14H1x H5 MANTES ASM 8 ASRI Ishaq  J13 4
46 J14H1x H5 MANTES ASM 9 ANOUAR Nabil  J13 5

15:35:00 47 J14H1x H6 MANTES ASM 10 FELLAKI Rayane  J14 1
47 J14H1x H6 SAINT-MAUR SACSM 4 TRICHARD STEPHANE  J14 2
47 J14H1x H6 FONTAINEBLEAU APF 5 FORZY Lorenzo  J13 3
47 J14H1x H6 MANTES ASM 10 ERRAKHOUANI Kamil  J14 4

15:40:00 48 J14H1x H7 FONTAINEBLEAU APF 6 DALBERTO Zak  J13 1
48 J14H1x H7 MANTES ASM 10 CHAMBONNIÈRE Leo  J13 2
48 J14H1x H7 MEAUX CNM 3 PYSZ Patryk  J14 3
48 J14H1x H7 LAGNY SNL 3 BOURDOT Mahe  J14 4
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15:45:00 49 J14H8x+ ENCOURAGEMENT SESN 1
ALEONARD Isaure  J13 ANTOINE Alice  J14 BERNUES RICART Pablo  J13 BROUSSE Stanislas  J14 DIMITROV Adrien  J13 TECUCIANU 

Mathys  J14 LOCHE Hugo  J14 SAINT MARTIN Gabriel  J14 GIORDANO Giulio  J13 1

49 J14H8x+ BOULOGNE 92 1
CHELHOT CYRILLE  J14 DROULLE BASILE  J14 VANNIER LAFON ALOYS  J14 SCHITO Samuel  J14 HARDOUIN Raoul  J14 ARANA BENITEZ 

IKER SABIN  J14 RAFFAELLI Lina  J14 ESCALONA XENOGIANI MAYA  J14 BEDEAU Isaure J16 2

49 J14H8x+ VERSAILLES CNV 1
 DEREVENSKI Maxim J13 DAMNJANOVIC Jakov  J13 DUROUCHOUX Abel  J14 CHENEVEZ Benoit  J14 LITVAK Nicolas J13 SARLIEVE Tristan  

J13 OTSOBOGO NKONI Thai  J14 ZANONI Cesare  J14 NOEL VALERIE (S)A 3

49 J14H8x+ BUTRY-SUR-OISE VOA 1
JEGAT Ewen  J12 JEGAT Corentin  J14 IACONELLI GUZMAN Angelo  J13 FORESTIER Clement  J14 CHRISTIEN Noe  J14 BENAZZOUZ 

Shadene  J12 LEFRAN Evan  J14 PICCONI LE DEUN Alix  J12 LE BOUILLONNEC Lilas-Rose  J12 4

49 J14H8x+ PORT-MARLY RCPM 1
O LEARY Jacques  J14 EL DIFRAOUI Gabriel  J14 GINER GONON Yrsen  J13 BARROS Matias  J13 MANDIL Léon  J13 VANLERBERGHE Come  

J14 TURCANU David  J14 FOSKETT Constantin  J14 ROCHE SOURBIER Timothee  J18 5

49 J14H8x+ PERREUX SNP 1
SAUVAGE DEVEAUX Enzo  J14 SAADAT Antoni  J14 PAREAU BELLAMY Raphael  J14 LADJ MOELON Joshua  J14 NOURI Noam  J14 JONIN 

Gabin  J14 MERCERON Noé  J13 GUERIN JALLET Garris  J13 LE BRUN Emma  J17 6

49 J14H8x+ FRANCE CN / SNSBS
VIGNERON Henri J14 SOLDATENKOV Stanislas J13 JAVET Elliott J14 BONNET Gaspard J13 ENNAMARI Yanis J14 VAIE 

SEGALEN Antonin J14 LECLERC D ORLEAC Alix J14 GIFFORD Thomas J14 DILLARD Victor J12 7

15:50:00 50 OPEN 4Yx+ FA 1
50 OPEN 4Yx+ FA 2
50 OPEN 4Yx+ FA 3
50 OPEN 4Yx+ FA 4

15:55:00 51 OPEN 4x FB 2
51 OPEN 4x FB 3
51 OPEN 4x FB 4

16:00:00 52 OPEN 4x FA 1
52 OPEN 4x FA 2
52 OPEN 4x FA 3
52 OPEN 4x FA 4
52 OPEN 4x FA 5
52 OPEN 4x FA 6

16:05:00 53 OPEN 4- FA 1
53 OPEN 4- FA 2
53 OPEN 4- FA 3
53 OPEN 8+ FA 4
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16:10:00 54 OPEN 2x FB 1
54 OPEN 2x FB 2
54 OPEN 2x FB 3
54 OPEN 2x FB 4
54 OPEN 2x FB 5
54 OPEN 2x FB 6

16:15:00 55 OPEN 2x FA 1
55 OPEN 2x FA 2
55 OPEN 2x FA 3
55 OPEN 2x FA 4
55 OPEN 2x FA 5
55 OPEN 2x FA 6


